
NSF FEE1

Insufficient Fund Fee1

Return Deposited Item

Charge to Return Check

Wire Transfer (In/Out)

Stop Payment

Treasurers Check

$35.00

$35.00

$15.00

$35.00

$35.00

$25.00

$5.00

Copy of a Check

Copy of a Statement

Account Research (Per Hour)

Replacement Card

Check Order Fee

Release/Satisfaction of Mortgage 
Preparation & Recording

UCC Termination Preparation & Recording

Duplicate of Lien Release

Subordination Fee

Escheatment Fee

$5.00

$5.00

$25.00 Per Hour

$10.00

Varies by Style

$300.00

$150.00

$75.00

$250.00

$100.00

Schedule of Fees & Service Charges
Effective June 2, 2025

1 Multiple fees may result from the re-presentment of the same transaction.

Have a question about your account? Get in touch with us today at (401) 732-1991.
Bank by Phone: (888) 500-6025
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