Schedule of Fees & Service Charges Effective June 2, 2025



NSF FEE ¹	\$35.00
Insufficient Fund Fee ¹	\$35.00
Return Deposited Item	\$15.00
Charge to Return Check	\$35.00
Wire Transfer (In/Out)	\$35.00
Stop Payment	\$25.00
Treasurers Check	\$5.00
Copy of a Check	\$5.00
Copy of a Statement	\$5.00
Account Research (Per Hour)	\$25.00 Per Hour
Replacement Card	\$10.00
Check Order Fee	Varies by Style
Release/Satisfaction of Mortgage Preparation & Recording	\$300.00
UCC Termination Preparation & Recording	\$150.00
Duplicate of Lien Release	\$75.00
Subordination Fee	\$250.00
Escheatment Fee	\$100.00

1 Multiple fees may result from the re-presentment of the same transaction.

Have a question about your account? Get in touch with us today at **(401) 732-1991**.

Bank by Phone: **(888) 500-6025**



